
Week 64 - Number 9
Diagonal Corners

Cutting Fabric Pieces
Refer to the Cutting List on Page 2 to cut the 
fabric pieces.

Piecing the Block
Refer to Week 1 General Instructions and Week 
7 - Letter C to piece the block.
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CUTTING LIST
Location		  Size to Cut
1			   2" x 1½"
2, 3 			   2" x 1¾"
4			   1¾" x 3½"
5, 6, 9			  1½" x 1½"
7			   3" x 2½"
8			   1¾" x 5¼"
10, 11			  1⅜" x 5¼"

Use Diagonal Corner Piecing for Locations #5, 6, 
and 9.

S
et

 P
ag

e 
S

ca
lin

g 
= 

N
on

e.
B

ac
kg

ro
un

d 
G

rid
 M

ea
su

re
s 

¼
".

1" Test
Square

Week 64 - Number 9					     Page 2					     © 2013 AMC DESIGNS

Number 9

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 10

1

9

2
8 10

6
9

8 10

3

5

2

3

4

4

5

6

77

9

11

11

11



Number 9
4½" Finished

Mirrored
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Use these mirrored templates for 
other paper piecing methods.
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